Level 7: Gym A 9- 12 yr. Age Group

Num First_Name Last_Name

363
389
397

367
396
431

426
433

425
430
412
432
413
457
372

Lexie
Cherish
Kendall

Olivia
Lily
Caitlyn

Eliana
Morgan

Emily
Leandra
Gabriella
Claudia
Athena
Landen
Savanah

Leinneweber
Billings
Burt

Coleman
Varnado
Provenzano

Martinez
Bell

Dengel
Purvis
Fontanez
Maggiolo
Macias
Ross
Markman

Gym
Alamo
Platinum
HUGS Elite
Champions
Westlake
HUGS Elite
Precision

Powerhouse
TNT

Tx Tumblers
Powerhouse
TNT

Precision
Mary Jane's
Tx Tumblers
Mary Jane's
Mary Jane's
Crenshaws

Vault
9.525
9.125
9.025

9.625
9.375
8.925

9.15
9.1

8.9
8.975
9.05
8.85
8.325
9.35
8.8

Level 7: Gym A 13+ yr. Age Group

Num First_Name Last_Name

390
373
435

409

427
368

434
369
364
371
366
365
370

Mialanna
Hannah
Madeline

Jenai

Victoria
Tristen

Ahsha
Anna
Ashley
Helen
Caroline
Gyllian
Emma

Cruz
Hopke
Lundell

Chaisson

Soto
Bloxsom

Bridges
Girardeau
Cashwell
Irvin
Lamar
Navarro
Irvin

Gym
Platinum
Flipnastics
United Elite
World Elite
Gym
Powerhouse
TNT

Boerne
Tx
Tumblers

Crenshaws
Alamo
Crenshaws
Acrotex
Alamo
Crenshaws

Vault
9.625
9.35
9.0

8.85

9.25
9.0

8.925
9.225
8.925
9.5
9.525
9.2
9.15

Bars

9.25
9.4
9.3

9.025
7.8
9.275

7.75
7.125

8.375
8.45
7.6
7.05
6.8
7.85
6.35

Beam
9.2
9.0
8.2

7.55
8.5
8.675

8.675
9.075

7.75
7.75
7.8
8.3
7.1
0
0

Bars Beam

9.225
9.2
7.05

7.525

7.95
7.7

9.35
9.15
9.175

8.9

8.15
8.15

8.1
8.9
9.0
0
7.45
8.15

Floor

9.675

9.275
9.05

9.35
9.6
8.35

9.15
8.875

8.875
8.65
8.45

7.5
8
8.8
8.5

Floor
9.4
9.45
9.25

9.075

8.2
8.4

8.55
9.225
9.1
8.3
9.25
8.3
0

AA
37.65
36.8
35.575

35.55
35.275
35.225

34.725
34.175

33.9
33.825
32.9
31.7
30.225
26
23.65

AA
37.6
37.15
34.475

34.35

33.55
33.25

31.325
27.35
27.025
26.65
26.225
25.65
16.9



